MSOO Trail de Bole

10 KM - Hommes 60

23.06.2018

Pos. N°
1 75
2 48
3 29
4 22

Nom, prénom

SEGHROUCHNI
HAFID

CEP
CAND DANIEL

N/A

FRELY
JEAN-CLAUDE

CCN

NUSSBAUM
ANDRE

N/A

Localité Canton
YVERDON VD
LES BAYARDS NE
BIENNE BE

YVERDON-LES-BAINS VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Catégorie

10 KM -
Hommes 60

10 KM -
Hommes 60

10 KM -
Hommes 60

10 KM -
Hommes 60

Année

1958

1958

1956

1955

Tours

Temps
total

00:43:40

01:02:27

01:02:56

01:06:20

Ecart

00:18:47

00:19:16

00:22:40

Tour 1

04.05

05:42

05:45

05:47

Tour 2

06:59

09:38

10:00

10:15

Tour 3

13:34

18:54

19:42

20:37

Tour4  Tour5

19:00

28:10

27:26

29:38

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 28.03.2024

Page 1/1



